
From: Breaux, Camille J Camille.J.Breaux@uth.tmc.edu
Subject: RE: MultiSTAAR draft manuscript for your review

Date: June 15, 2023 at 13:26
To: Li, Xihao xihaoli@hsph.harvard.edu

Hi	Dr.	Li,
	
Can	you	send	a	copy	of	the	MS	to	the	ARIC	Publica?ons	CommiAee	as	an	FYI?	Their	email	is
aricpub@unc.edu	.	Since	this	is	a	TOPMed	MS,	you	do	not	need	ARIC	approval,	but	we	ask	that
inves?gators	send	them	a	copy.

Thanks,

Camille
	
Camille Breaux

Senior Program Manager
 +1 (713) 500-9914

1200 Pressler St, Houston, TX 77030-3900

	

From:	Li,	Xihao	<xihaoli@hsph.harvard.edu>	
Sent:	Tuesday,	May	30,	2023	12:24	PM
To:	Chen,	Han	<Han.Chen.2@uth.tmc.edu>;	Selvaraj,	Margaret	Sunitha
<msselvaraj@mgh.harvard.edu>;	Boerwinkle,	Eric	<Eric.Boerwinkle@uth.tmc.edu>;	Morrison,
Alanna	C	<Alanna.C.Morrison@uth.tmc.edu>;	Mitchell,	Braxton
<bmitchel@som.umaryland.edu>;	ruth.loos@mssm.edu;	Fornage,	Myriam
<Myriam.Fornage@uth.tmc.edu>;	sredline1@rics.bwh.harvard.edu;	psaty@uw.edu;	Donald	W.
Bowden	<dbowden@wakehealth.edu>;	NicholeAe	Allred	<nallred@wakehealth.edu>;
vasan@uthscsa.edu;	skardia@umich.edu;	Patricia	Peyser	<ppeyser@umich.edu>;
donna.arneA@sc.edu;	jhe@tulane.edu;	rmathias@jhmi.edu;	Lisa	Yanek	<lryanek@jhmi.edu>;
robert.kaplan@einsteinmed.org;	Raffield,	Laura	<laura_raffield@unc.edu>;	Rich,	Stephen	S
(ssr4n)	<ssr4n@virginia.edu>;	Taylor,	Kent	<ktaylor@lundquist.org>;	John	Blangero
<john.blangero@utrgv.edu>;	Joanne	Curran	<joanne.curran@utrgv.edu>;	McGarvey,	Stephen
<stephen_mcgarvey@brown.edu>;	ichen@lundquist.org;	Kooperberg	PhD,	Charles	L
<clk@fredhutch.org>
Cc:	RoAer,	Jerome	<jroAer@lundquist.org>;	Peloso,	Gina	Marie	<gpeloso@bu.edu>;	Natarajan,
Pradeep,MD,	MMSC	<pnatarajan@mgh.harvard.edu>;	Li,	Zilin	<zilli@iu.edu>;	Zhonghua	Liu
(zl2509@cumc.columbia.edu)	<zl2509@cumc.columbia.edu>;	Lin,	Xihong
<xlin@hsph.harvard.edu>
Subject:	Mul?STAAR	drah	manuscript	for	your	review
	

External: Increase caution when handling links and attachments.
	

mailto:aricpub@unc.edu?subject=ARIC%20Manuscript%20Proposals


	
Dear	all,
	
We’re	excited	to	share	the	drah	of	Mul?STAAR	methods	paper	for	your	review/feedback:
Manuscript:	hAps://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/7h98zbyaihi5se8ytjc2/Mul?STAAR_v2_clean.docx?
dl=0&rlkey=4ma54ojl2pn2ocbmgdcqAq25
Supp
Figures:	hAps://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/qbgodynqxgcir0wn894ac/Mul?STAAR_Supplementary-
Figures_v2.docx?dl=0&rlkey=h2gw0buunijlyiasxb2bqqbn
Supp
Tables:	hAps://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/agoeiham13l52kxjwtovd/Mul?STAAR_Supplementary-
Tables_v2.xlsx?dl=0&rlkey=mcse5g9q29mismlgrfr3ipfwe
Supp
Note:	hAps://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/ta8k9a4wczo4bbr2wix90/Mul?STAAR_Supplementary_No
te_v2.docx?dl=0&rlkey=n4pvfvxg8uphg3fv2ysvwmav6
	
When	available,	could	you	please	also	send	the	manuscript	to	your	corresponding	P&Ps	(or	let	us
know	if	you’d	like	to	do	this	&	which	email	address	to	send	it	to)?	Please	kindly	note	that	we	may
need	your	help	to	iden?fy	authors	for	your	respec?ve	authorship	group	(3	per	group	as	we	have
done	previously	with	the	TOPMed	Lipids	working	group),	so	could	you	please	fill
out	hAps://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Ja_i-N3RdxaDoXChbWhyBTsHbKqBtIT3-
P9UzXpyj_Y/edit?usp=sharing
	
We	recognize	that	many	of	you	are	on	or	about	to	go	on	vaca?on.	We	are	hoping	we	get	feedback
from	everyone	by	June	13	(Tuesday);	please	let	us	know	if	you	need	more	?me.
	
Please	do	not	hesitate	to	reach	out	with	any	ques?ons/comments.	Many	thanks	for	your
collabora?on	and	we	look	forward	to	your	construc?ve	feedback	(as	well	as	the	administra?ve
guidance	–	P&Ps	and	authorship)!
	
Xihao,	Zilin	on	behalf	of	Xihong
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https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__www.dropbox.com_scl_fi_agoeiham13l52kxjwtovd_MultiSTAAR-5FSupplementary-2DTables-5Fv2.xlsx-3Fdl-3D0-26rlkey-3Dmcse5g9q29mismlgrfr3ipfwe&d=DwMGaQ&c=WO-RGvefibhHBZq3fL85hQ&r=LueB0rqNjjBfV26O9BQKgRfuvTaWq7xz8M59WHyj_To&m=NGOT-D1saJW-Gk4t8ec2tOHq922WVyNVc0h5qBZixd_cHPJC1X-BO1xIY98N68rU&s=yu6BmMZ5L88oyDMqYRGeiTM8YgGCTiS7LPbYLdHXPgM&e=
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